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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 4. - 5.11.2023

Najlepsza zawodniczka - styl grzbietowy

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  GIL Laura 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1272 2
50 Grzb 30.94 663 100 Grzb 1:07.76 609

2.  DUDKIEWICZ Maja 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1155 2
50 Grzb 32.26 584 100 Grzb 1:09.23 571 200 Grzb 2:32.04 534

3.  BATORY Helena 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1145 2
50 Grzb 31.96 601 100 Grzb 1:10.34 544 200 Grzb 2:34.54 508

4.  KOCHANIK Izabela 14 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 971 2
200 Grzb 2:35.78 496 50 Grzb 34.56 475

5.  TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 912 2
50 Grzb 34.66 471 100 Grzb 1:15.43 441 200 Grzb 2:46.76 404

6.  ZDUNIAK Ewa 14 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 674 2
50 Grzb 38.31 349 200 Grzb 2:59.23 325 100 Grzb 1:23.84 321

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 15 WKS Śląsk 1149 2
100 Grzb 1:08.61 587 50 Grzb 32.68 562 200 Grzb 2:30.86 546

2.  FRĄCZEK Łucja 15 UKP Bychawa 1059 2
50 Grzb 32.76 558 100 Grzb 1:12.31 501

3.  TOBOŁA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 15 AZS AWF Warszawa 1017 2
50 Grzb 33.74 511 100 Grzb 1:12.05 506 200 Grzb 2:35.94 494

4.  GODLEWSKA Pola 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 796 2
50 Grzb 35.98 421 100 Grzb 1:19.65 375

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1213 2
50 Grzb 31.81 610 100 Grzb 1:07.97 603 200 Grzb 2:28.54 572

2.  ADAMOWSKA Nadia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1193 2
50 Grzb 31.91 604 100 Grzb 1:08.50 589 200 Grzb 2:32.25 531

3.  SARNA Inez 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1185 2
50 Grzb 31.87 606 100 Grzb 1:08.91 579

4.  MARKIEWICZ Weronika 16 AZS AWF Warszawa 1117 2
50 Grzb 32.47 573 100 Grzb 1:10.34 544

5.  SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1064 2
100 Grzb 1:10.65 537 50 Grzb 33.39 527

6.  BARTOŚ Wiktoria 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1025 2
50 Grzb 33.06 543 100 Grzb 1:13.26 482

7.  DANILEWICZ Julia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 854 2
100 Grzb 1:15.54 439 50 Grzb 36.15 415

8.  URBAŃSKA Zuzanna 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 752 2
50 Grzb 37.34 377 100 Grzb 1:19.65 375
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  BERNAT Laura 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1636 2
200 Grzb 2:10.96 835 100 Grzb 1:01.84 801 50 Grzb 29.55 761

2.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 17 AZS AWF Warszawa 1289 2
50 Grzb 30.81 671 100 Grzb 1:07.44 618

3.  SOLIŃSKA Patrycja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1050 2
100 Grzb 1:11.01 529 50 Grzb 33.52 521 200 Grzb 2:36.44 490

4.  KOWALSKA Sandra 17 UKS Olimpic Warka 661 2
50 Grzb 38.55 342 100 Grzb 1:24.06 319

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PISKORSKA Adela 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1677 2
50 Grzb 28.58 841 100 Grzb 1:00.97 836 200 Grzb 2:16.16 743

2.  BERNAT Laura 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1636 2
200 Grzb 2:10.96 835 100 Grzb 1:01.84 801 50 Grzb 29.55 761

3.  PEDA Paulina 25 AZS AWF Katowice 1589 2
100 Grzb 1:01.90 799 50 Grzb 29.18 790

4.  WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 28 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1488 2
50 Grzb 29.50 764 100 Grzb 1:03.96 724

5.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 17 AZS AWF Warszawa 1289 2
50 Grzb 30.81 671 100 Grzb 1:07.44 618

6.  GIL Laura 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1272 2
50 Grzb 30.94 663 100 Grzb 1:07.76 609

7.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1213 2
50 Grzb 31.81 610 100 Grzb 1:07.97 603 200 Grzb 2:28.54 572

8.  WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1204 2
50 Grzb 31.43 632 100 Grzb 1:09.19 572

9.  ADAMOWSKA Nadia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1193 2
50 Grzb 31.91 604 100 Grzb 1:08.50 589 200 Grzb 2:32.25 531

10.  SARNA Inez 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1185 2
50 Grzb 31.87 606 100 Grzb 1:08.91 579

11.  DUDKIEWICZ Maja 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1155 2
50 Grzb 32.26 584 100 Grzb 1:09.23 571 200 Grzb 2:32.04 534

12.  NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 15 WKS Śląsk 1149 2
100 Grzb 1:08.61 587 50 Grzb 32.68 562 200 Grzb 2:30.86 546

13.  BATORY Helena 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1145 2
50 Grzb 31.96 601 100 Grzb 1:10.34 544 200 Grzb 2:34.54 508

14.  MARKIEWICZ Weronika 16 AZS AWF Warszawa 1117 2
50 Grzb 32.47 573 100 Grzb 1:10.34 544

15.  SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1064 2
100 Grzb 1:10.65 537 50 Grzb 33.39 527

16.  FRĄCZEK Łucja 15 UKP Bychawa 1059 2
50 Grzb 32.76 558 100 Grzb 1:12.31 501

17.  SOLIŃSKA Patrycja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1050 2
100 Grzb 1:11.01 529 50 Grzb 33.52 521 200 Grzb 2:36.44 490

18.  BARTOŚ Wiktoria 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1025 2
50 Grzb 33.06 543 100 Grzb 1:13.26 482
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19.  TOBOŁA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 15 AZS AWF Warszawa 1017 2
50 Grzb 33.74 511 100 Grzb 1:12.05 506 200 Grzb 2:35.94 494

20.  KOCHANIK Izabela 14 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 971 2
200 Grzb 2:35.78 496 50 Grzb 34.56 475

21.  TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 912 2
50 Grzb 34.66 471 100 Grzb 1:15.43 441 200 Grzb 2:46.76 404

22.  DANILEWICZ Julia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 854 2
100 Grzb 1:15.54 439 50 Grzb 36.15 415

23.  GODLEWSKA Pola 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 796 2
50 Grzb 35.98 421 100 Grzb 1:19.65 375

24.  URBAŃSKA Zuzanna 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 752 2
50 Grzb 37.34 377 100 Grzb 1:19.65 375

25.  ZDUNIAK Ewa 14 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 674 2
50 Grzb 38.31 349 200 Grzb 2:59.23 325 100 Grzb 1:23.84 321

27.  KOWALSKA Sandra 17 UKS Olimpic Warka 661 2
50 Grzb 38.55 342 100 Grzb 1:24.06 319


